Position

Staff Dev Program
Administrator
Instructional Technologist

Information Technician

Admin Asst Dean Dir Cabinet

Other Positions Held Community College District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Department Total Wages

MCCD-Planning,
Research & Instit'l Eff-
DW

MCCD-Planning,
Research & Instit'l Eff-
DW

MCCD-Planning,
Research & Instit'l Eff-
DW

MCCD-Planning,
Research & Instit'l Eff-
DW

$83,821

$63,978

$55,966

$49,601

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,429

$19,528

$25,897

$32,787



