Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Dev Program Administrator		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Planning, Research & Instit'l Eff- DW	\$83,821	\$29,429
Instructional Technologist		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Planning, Research & Instit'l Eff- DW	\$63,978	\$19,528
Information Technician		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Planning, Research & Instit'l Eff- DW	\$55,966	\$25,897
Admin Asst Dean Dir Cabinet		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Planning, Research & Instit'l Eff- DW	\$49,601	\$32,787